

典型案例客户经营情况分析表										
商户	尚鲜送达	八戒新便利	知码开门小店	吴忠仪表	雄义安科技	内蒙乌审旗	新疆恒瑞豪	泰兴高新	江西煌上煌	北京交通大学
布放省份	宁夏多地	郑州	北京	吴忠	北京	鄂尔多斯	乌鲁木齐	泰州	南昌	北京
布放时间	2018年7月	2018年6月	2018年7月	2018年7月	2018年7月	2018年10月	2018年6月	2019年6月	2019年6月	2018年6月
运营时长 (月)	6.75	6.06	9.95	5.81	7.02	4.01	10.36	4.06	3.44	9.78
累计机位 (台)	46	67	18	19	20	38	54	29	20	37
总销售额 (元)	2546595.43	3046585.06	1424571.00	1204357.00	572817.98	2115516.00	2446822.00	325356.23	190544.48	3743573.10
毛利率(%)	35.00%	45.00%	40.00%	30.00%	40.00%	28.00%	36.00%	30.00%	40.00%	40.00%
点位费(%)	5.00%	8.00%	5.00%	0.00%	5.00%	0.00%	5.00%	5.00%	0.00%	5.00%
平台提取(%)	10.00%	10.00%	10.00%	10.00%	10.00%	10.00%	10.00%	10.00%	10.00%	10.00%
电费支出(%)	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	1.00%	2.00%	0.00%	1.50%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%
人工支出(%)	5.00%	4.00%	5.00%	3.00%	5.00%	4.00%	4.00%	3.00%	3.00%	4.00%
货损支出(%)	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%	2.00%
仓储费用(%)	1.00%	2.00%	2.00%	1.00%	2.00%	0.00%	1.50%	2.00%	0.00%	3.00%
其他费用支出 (%)	2.00%	1.00%	2.00%	3.00%	2.00%	4.00%	1.00%	2.00%	2.00%	4.00%
合计毛利润收入	891308	1370963	569828	361307	229127	592344	880856	97607	76218	1497429
合计总费用支出	687581	883510	398880	240871	160389	423103	611706	84593	36203	1123072
合计纯利润 (元)	203727.63	487453.61	170948.52	120435.70	68738.16	169241.28	269150.42	13014.25	40014.34	374357.31
